
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

28 
11 
64 
14 
19 

2 
233 
177 

26 
13 
69 

4 
5 

34 
15 
44 
10 

Name 

Kevin GIACON 
Paolo ROCCA 
Gabriele VOLPATO 
Mauro GUASTAMACCHIA 
Paolo/Marco PALANTI/BUTTI 
Vedat ALI DALOKAY 
Luigi GALLO 
Marco MARINI 
Niccolò LOIA 
Adriano VISDOMINI 
Nicola/Walter FRANZOSO/PUGLIESE 
Giulio VALENTINI 
Demir EROGE 
Fabrizio  FEDE/FISCHERMAN 
Massimo/Giuseppe ARDUINI/BODEGA 
Pierluigi MOSCONE 
Fausto FLAVI 

Class 

TCR 
TCR 
TCR DSG 
TCR 
TCR DSG 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR DSG 
TCR 
TCR DSG 
Seat Cup Racer 
TCR DSG 
Seat Cup Racer 
E1 ITALIA 2.0 T 
TCR DSG 
Seat Cup Racer 

Model/Engine 
HONDA CIVIC FK7 TCR SQ 

HONDA CIVIC FK7 TCR SQ 

Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG 

HYUNDAI I30 TCR SQ 

Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG 

AUDI RS3 LMS SQ 

CUPRA TCR SQ 

CUPRA TCR SQ 

VW Golf GTI TCR DSG 

HYUNDAI I30 TCR SQ 

Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG 

Seat Leon Cup Racer 

Audi RS3 LMS DSG 

Seat Leon Cup Racer 

MERCEDES CLASSE A45 AMG 

Audi RS3 LMS TCR DSG 

Seat Leon Cup Racer 

Best Tm 

1:10.645 
1:10.778 
1:11.680 
1:11.719 
1:12.052 
1:12.076 
1:12.168 
1:12.501 
1:13.042 
1:13.333 
1:13.435 
1:13.486 
1:13.510 
1:13.555 
1:13.722 
1:14.406 
1:18.709 

In Lap 

6 
4 
9 

10 
5 
6 
8 
6 

10 
10 

5 
10 

7 
10 

2 
12 

9 

Diff 

0.133 

1.035 

1.074 

1.407 

1.431 

1.523 

1.856 

2.397 

2.688 

2.790 

2.841 

2.865 

2.910 

3.077 

3.761 

8.064 

Gap 

0.133 

0.902 

0.039 

0.333 

0.024 

0.092 

0.333 

0.541 

0.291 

0.102 

0.051 

0.024 

0.045 

0.167 

0.684 

4.303 

Laps 
12 

10 

14 

14 

12 

13 

14 

14 

13 

10 

13 

11 

12 

16 

2 

14 

15 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Conc. n. 13 laptime 1:12:649 deleted due to track limits 

Printed: 09/07/2022 09:59:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Giorgio Cardinali 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

GRUPPO PERONI RACING WEEKEND 
Coppa Italia Turismo 1^/2^ Div. 

Qualifiche 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:21:33 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

09/07/2022 09:20 

Gruppo Peroni Racing Weekend
Varano de' Melegari - "R. Paletti"

08-09-10 Luglio 2022

Ora fine prova 9:57




